CROSS COUNTRY ]

* Opt Time 06:28
*CIC3* Moss Vale Motor Group JUMP TIME  TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5a 5bp 6 7a 7T 8 9a 9 10 11 12a 12b 13 14 15 1l6a 16b 1l6¢c 17a 17b 17c 18 19 20a 20b 21
RACHAEL LEE LANSINA 0 13.6 07:02
450
ROBERT PALM LP BOUDIN 0 7.2 06:46
452
453 CHRISTINE BATES NED OREILLY Elim
e 60 XC-R
454 EMMA MASON WARREGO MARCO POLO 0 17.2 07:11
455 TARA ROGERS HUNTER BULLIMORE 0 26.8 07:35
456 ANNABEL ARMSTRONG QUAPRICE 0 24 07:28
JESSICA RAE RASCAL 0 7.2 06:46
457
458 OLIVIA BARTON APH BERTIE BAD 70 14.8 07:05
STUART TINNEY WAR HAWK 0 6.8 06:45
459
461 GEMMA TINNEY ANNAPURNA 0 6.8 06:45
462 EMMA BISHOP CP ISSEY MIYAKE 0 8.8 06:50
463 TIM BOLAND GV BILLY ELLIOT 0 18.4 07:14
464 CHRISTINE BATES ADELAIDE HILL 0 7.6 06:47
465 ALEXANDRA TOWNSEND TAURUS 0 33.2 07:51

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding


Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
60 XC-R


Opt Time 06:28
JUMP TIME TAKEN

466 KATIE TALIANA FRIDAY STREET 0 21.2 07:21
467 ROBERT PALM KOKO STORY 0 17.2 07:11
468 RACHAEL LEE CHICOBELLO 20 18.4 07:14
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1r - - - - - - -
SHANE ROSE SWIPER . 06:39
469 0 4.4

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding



CROSS COUNTRY KBT|
* : : Opt Time 06:15
*CIC2* Centennial Vineyards JUMP TIME  TAKEN

1 2 3 4a 4b 5 6 7 8 9 10a 10b 10c 11 12 13 14a 14b 15a 15¢ 16 17a 17b 17c 18a 18b 19 20 21 22

SAM LYLE SUPERCLASS 20 20.4 07:06
420
421 PAUL SLATTERY ROCKY ROAD 0 13.2 06:48
422 EMMA MASON ARAMATAI FOX 0 8.4 06:36
423 THEA HORSLEY FAIRVIEW REMBRANDT 0 9.2 06:38
424 NATALIE BLUNDELL RIVERSIDE PRINCESS 0 8.4 06:36
425 STUART TINNEY CELEBRATION 0 0 06:14

SHAUN DILLON ANOTHER BISCUIT
428 DNS
429 ANNABEL ARMSTRONG FORGETMENOT 0 9.2 06:38
430 ROBERT PALM JAYBEE VIBRANT 0 18.8 07:02
431 STEPHANIE BENDER PLUTO MIO 50 30.8 07:32

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - MF - - -

JESSICA RAE FIFTH AVENUE 0 2.4 06:21
432
433 REBEL MORROW QEB SUPERNOVA 0 5.6 06:29
434 COURTNEY HARRIS SIRRAH PARK TABOOBA DNS

EMMA MASON CURRABEHA 0 6 06:30
435

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Ridingpage 1


Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
DNS

Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
DNS


Opt Time

06:15

JUMP TIME TAKEN

436

438

439

441

RACHAEL LEE

NATALIE BLUNDELL

THEA HORSLEY

SAM LYLE

URODEL DU TEXIER

SUMMER RHYTHM

KELECYN SUPERNATURAL

BF VALOUR

MF

06:27

06:53

06:21

06:19

442

SHAUN DILLON

GV ANZAC

443

RACHAEL LEE

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Ridingpage 2

FRENCH EVENING

0 4.8
50 15.2
0 2.4
0 1.6
DNS

0 5.6

06:29


Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
DNS


CROSS COUNTRY KBT|

* Opt Time 05:58
! CIC1 BucaS Rugs JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4a 4b 4c 5 6 7 8a 8 8c 9 10 11 12 13a 13b 13c 14 15 16 17 18 19 20a 20b 21
SHANE ROSE EASY TURN 20 43.2 07:46
385
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1r - - - - - - - - - -
386 ALEXANDRA TOWNSEND WHF LYRICAL 20 25.2 07:01
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1r - - - - - - - - -
387 ROBERT PALM RIMFIRE PARK PRESTIGE 0 12 06:28
JANE WILCOX UANTICO 0 14 06:33
388 ©
389 BLAIR RICHARDSON BLACK FOREST 0 1.2 06:01
390 REBECCA SWINTON MOONWALK Elim
60 XC-R
e |
391 STUART TINNEY SIR PEPPER 20 10 06:23
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1r - - - - - - -
SHANE ROSE ANOTHER LEO 0 12.4 06:29
392
SAM WOODS CAGE FIGHTER 0 0 05:37
393
GEMMA TINNEY DIABOLO 0 6.8 06:15
395
306 SHANE ROSE FINCH FARM SPRUCE 0 14.8 06:35
397 MATILDA SEPPELT TSARINA Elim
1 e 1 60 XC-R
308 GORDON BISHOP ADVANTAGE HILL 0 0 05:49
ZOE HUTCHINSON VALINCO 0 0 05:53
399

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Ridingpage 3


Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
60 XC-R

Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
60 XC-R


Opt Time (05:58
JUMP TIME TAKEN

400

401

402

404

REBECCA LINDWALL HIGHLAND FLASH

1r

1r

06:49

06:42

06:02

405

06:06

406

SHENAE LOWINGS BOLD VENTURE

_ALE);AND;\’A T(_DWN-SENI; - TAE_ CAS-PIA - _
SAM LYLE HELENE DE TROY
_SHAI-\IE R(-)SE _ - - - TO(;O - - _
;_AUI;EN S-EELI;Y - - - BR/&VE I:|EAR-T -

06:20

407

408

KATRINA SILK DUNROSTAN

JANE WILCOX MISS PIPPA

1r

3r

1r

06:22

409

410

CARLENE BARTON APH WITCHCRAFT

BLAIR RICHARDSON INDEED

1r

05:51

06:19

411

STUART TINNEY LEPORIS

05:54

412

COURTNEY STUBBERFIELD WALLAWEST KAOS

1r

06:25

413

SHENAE LOWINGS LUSHIOUS LEXIE

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Ridingpage 4

0 204
40 17.6
DNS
0 1.6
0 3.2
0 8.8
Elim
60 XC-R
20 9.6
0 0
20 8.4
0 0
20 10.8
0 0

05:49


Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
DNS

Vicki Burgess
Typewriter
60 XC-R




